In-Line Table Switches

3 Core In-Line Switch
2A Black

INLINE 478 BLK

2A Black
Quicklink: Q27C2

General
Colour
Construction

Core

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Amperage

Black
Plastic

19mm
62mm
25mm

2A

A 3 core in-line switch to be used in conjunction with unswitched fittings.




